TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All LED Ltd, 42 Sedgwick Road, Luton, LU4 9DT  |  Tel: 0208 841 9000  |  sales@allledgroup.com  | allledgroup.com
100mm
10
m
m
AST010IP/CCT
PRODUCT FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
10W/m IP65 LED Strip, 24V
• Supplied In 30m Rolls, Or Cut To Length
• 100mm Cut Point Intervals
• Stable 10W Power
• High Output, Compact Light Source
• Product Code Featured On All LED Strips
• 120 LEDs/m
• Mains Dimmable (When Used With A Dimmable Driver)
• Customised Bespoke Service Available
PRODUCT CODE AST010IP/CCT
CCT 3000K-6000K
Wattage 10W
Lumens ≤880lm/m
Beam Angle 120º
CRI >80
Lifetime 20,000 Hrs
Operating Temperature -35°C ~ +65°C
Voltage 24VDC
Switching Cycles <100,000
LED/m 120 LED/m
PCB Width 10mm
Cut Points 100mm
Guarantee 2 Years
Ingress Protection IP65
Class III
Chip Colours Warm White, Cool White & Daylight